Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-TFIX-8SX Universal facade fixing with plain screw
The most effective screw-in facade fixing for countersunk installation with the possi
bility of surface mounting
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0161
Product information

Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
d
L D
Size Product Code
Fixing Fixture
Diameter Plate diameter Length Recommended thickness
d D L t
fix
 A, B, C, D t
fix
 E
[mm]
Ø08
R-TFIX-8SX-115 8 60 115 80 40
R-TFIX-8SX-135 8 60 135 100 60
R-TFIX-8SX-155 8 60 155 120 80
R-TFIX-8SX-175 8 60 175 140 100
R-TFIX-8SX-195 8 60 195 160 120
R-TFIX-8SX-215 8 60 215 180 140
R-TFIX-8SX-235 8 60 235 200 160
R-TFIX-8SX-255 8 60 255 220 180
R-TFIX-8SX-275 8 60 275 240 200
R-TFIX-8SX-295 8 60 295 260 220
R-TFIX-8SX-335 8 60 335 300 260
R-TFIX-8SX-355 8 60 355 320 280
R-TFIX-8SX-375 8 60 375 340 300
R-TFIX-8SX-395 8 60 395 360 320
R-TFIX-8SX-415 8 60 415 380 340
R-TFIX-8SX-435 8 60 435 400 360
R-TFIX-8SX-455 8 60 455 420 380
Installation data
Substrate A, B, C, D A - external panel E
Fixing diameter d [mm] 8 8 8
Hole diameter in substrate d

Plate stiffness [kN/mm] 0.6
Point thermal transmittance [W/K] 0,001 - 0,002
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Fixing Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Plate dia
meter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
Ø08
R-TFIX-8SX-1151) 8 60 115 200 200 8000 5.4 5.4 246.7 5906675417660
R-TFIX-8SX-1351) 8 60 135 200 200 8000 6.0 6.0 269.3 5906675417677
R-TFIX-8SX-1551) 8 60 155 200 200 8000 6.8 6.8 300.2 5906675417684
R-TFIX-8SX-1751) 8 60 175 200 200 6400 7.4 7.4 265.3 5906675417691
R-TFIX-8SX-1951) 8 60 195 200 200 6400 8.1 8.1 288.0 5906675417707
R-TFIX-8SX-2151) 8 60 215 100 100 4000 4.6 4.6 215.0 5906675417714
R-TFIX-8SX-2351) 8 60 235 100 100 4000 4.9 4.9 225.2 5906675417738
R-TFIX-8SX-2551) 8 60 255 100 100 4000 5.1 5.1 235.4 5906675417745
R-TFIX-8SX-2751) 8 60 275 100 100 4000 5.5 5.5 249.4 5906675417752
R-TFIX-8SX-2951) 8 60 295 100 100 4000 5.9 5.9 267.5 5906675417769
R-TFIX-8SX-3351) 8 60 335 100 100 4000 6.5 6.5 288.9 5906675417776
R-TFIX-8SX-3551) 8 60 355 100 100 3200 7.1 7.1 256.5 5906675417783
R-TFIX-8SX-3751) 8 60 375 100 100 3200 7.3 7.3 264.2 5906675417790
R-TFIX-8SX-3951) 8 60 395 50 50 1600 4.2 4.2 162.7 5906675417806
R-TFIX-8SX-4151) 8 60 415 50 50 1600 4.3 4.3 168.9 5906675417813
R-TFIX-8SX-4351) 8 60 435 50 50 1600 4.5 4.5 173.9 5906675417837
R-TFIX-8SX-4551) 8 60 455 50 50 1600 4.6 4.6 176.7 5906675417844
1)	 ETA 17/0161